&

WORK SESSION AGENDA

Thursday, January 15, 2015, 9:00 AM
Bill William’s Conference Room, Room 301
Administration Building, 300 Henry Ward Way
Mayor or Mayor Pro Tem Presides

DEPARTMENT ISSUES

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

Police

Resolution: Wal-Mart Foundation Local Facility

Giving Program

Fire

Resolution: Gainesville Fire Department Additional
Personnel

Human Resources

Resolution: Amend and Add to the City of Gainesville
Personnel Policies and Procedures Manual

Community Development

Resolution: Approval of TAD Funding for a Redevelopment
Project at 131 Green Street

Community Development

Resolution: Approval of TAD Funding for a Redevelopment
Project at 1630 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd

Community Development

Resolution: Approval of TAD Funding for a Redevelopment
Project Involving Midtown Greenway — Phase I
Community Development

Resolution: Easements and Property Swap between City and
W.1.P. (Community Way, Pine Street and Queen City Pkwy)

CITY MANAGER ISSUES

Carol Martin

Jerome Yarbrough

Janeann Allison

Jessica Tullar

Jessica Tullar

Jessica Tullar

Rusty Ligon

Resolution: Approval of Intergovernmental Agreement (IGA) with Hall County and
Municipalities for SPLOST VII

MAYOR/COUNCIL ISSUES

Ex-Officio Report

CITY ATTORNEY ISSUES

CITY CLERK ISSUES

Qualifying Fees for the 2015 Municipal Election

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

City of Gainesville Work Session Agenda Final: Monday, January 12, 2015, 2:16 PM




